MT1065 XGA, 3,200 ANSI
MT1060 XGA, 2,600 ANSI
MT860 SVGA , 2,800 ANSI
wireless & wired LAN
power zoom & power auto focus lens
automatic color correction
boundless connectivity
enhanced security features

whichever comes first.
Product/Accessories
Order Code Description
LCDMT1065 MT1065, XGA, 3200 ANSI projector
LCDMT1060 MT1060, XGA, 2600 ANSI projector
LCDMT1060R MT1060 with short throw lens, XGA, 2500 ANSI projector
LCDMT860 MT860, SVGA, 2800 ANSI projector (shipping January 2003)
MT60-10RL 1:1 Short throw lens, MT60 Series
MT60-26ZL 2.7-4.2:1 power zoom and power focus lens (shipping January 2003)
MT60LP Replacement lamp for MT60 Series
MT60LPS Optional Extended life lamp for MT60 Series
MT60CM Ceiling mount kit MT60 Series
MT60TC Local transport/storage case w/wheels for MT60 Series
MT60ATA ATA shipping case for MT60 Series
MT60RMT Replacement remote for MT60 Series
SWL-2100N Wireless network card
* Auto focus feature not available on MT860 or MT1060R
** DVI-D input not available on MT860
*** Wall color correction not available on MT860 or MT1060R